Mixed Signal Oscilloscopes
MSO2000B Series, DPO2000B Series Datasheet
Offering up to 200 MHz bandwidth and 1 GS/s sample rate, the MSO/
DPO2000B Mixed Signal Oscilloscope Series from Tektronix delivers
advanced debug features at an entry-level price. Quickly find and diagnose
problems in complex designs with up to 20 channels for analyzing analog
and digital signals. With a deep record length of 1 Mpoints standard on all
channels, the MSO/DPO2000B lets you capture long windows of signal

Product Safety.
MSO/DPO2000B Series Mixed Signal Oscilloscope
Ordering information
MSO/DPO2000B family
DPO2002B 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO2004B 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO2012B 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO2014B 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO2022B 200 MHz, 1GS/s, 1 M record length, 2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO2024B 200 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
MSO2002B 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1 M record length, 2+16 channel mixed-signal oscilloscope
MSO2004B 70 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1M record length, 4+16 channel mixed-signal oscilloscope
MSO2012B 100 MHz, 1 GS/s, 1M record length, 2+16 channel mixed-signal oscilloscope
MSO2014B 100 MHz, 1GS/s, 1M record length, 4+16 channel mixed-signal oscilloscope